GRANGE PRIMARY SCHOOL, 2018-19
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The following are the school closings for our pupils for the academic year 2018-19:

Baker Days			Tuesday 28th August  (No school for pupils)
				Wednesday 29th August
				Thursday 30th August

First Pupil Day			Friday 31st August
(Primary 1 and 7 only, 9-12 noon)

All year groups return		Monday 3rd September

Staff Development Day		Monday 29th October (No school for pupils)
Autumn Mid-term 		Tuesday 30th October			
				Wednesday 31st October 
				Thursday 1st November
				Friday 2nd November
	

Christmas Holidays                      School closes on Friday 21st December 
Baker Day			Friday 4th January (No school for pupils)
School reopens for all pupils  	Monday 7th January

Staff Development Day		Friday 15th February (No school for pupils)
Spring Mid-term			Monday 18th February 
				Tuesday 19th February 
				
				
St Patrick’s Weekend		Monday 18th March 
Baker Day			Tuesday 19th March (No school for pupils)
							
Easter Holidays			School closes Thursday 18th April
School reopens for all pupils  	Monday 29th April
			
May Day Bank Holiday 		Monday 6th May 

Staff Development Day		Friday 24th May (No school for pupils)
May Bank Holiday		Monday 28th May
Staff Development Day		Tuesday 29th May (No school for pupils)

Final day for pupils		Thursday 27th June

Staff Development Day		Friday 28th June (No school for pupils)
				
		


Please note:  Staff Development Days can be subject to change
[bookmark: _GoBack] due to unforeseen circumstances throughout the year.
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